
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 5 OF 8 - MARCH 20, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DALLAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Moss  514.8941

65 T. Adams  315.1482

66 B. Baggett  615.3143

677 J. Hussey  615.6554

412 L. Kilbarger  315.8295

806 J. Lichtle  616.1356

99 T. Ingalls  216.6987

196 T. Wharton  316.7398

140 J. Moore  316.8509

675 K. Hussey  217.80210

1 C. Pourcel  243.45211

32 K. Cunningham  644.00112

577 M. Davalos  344.03213

43 S. Clarke  445.40314

92 M. Willard  445.67315

521 K. Gills  546.11316

69 A. Chatfield  346.26617

520 T. Gallo  646.83518

279 C. Adams  647.46619

726 G. Steinke  447.93520

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Pourcel  216.6441

32 K. Cunningham  616.7792

677 J. Hussey  517.1443

577 M. Davalos  417.1704

520 T. Gallo  517.2785

66 B. Baggett  317.2876

40 J. Moss  617.4407

521 K. Gills  417.4598

806 J. Lichtle  517.5279

92 M. Willard  217.55110

65 T. Adams  317.55411

196 T. Wharton  317.61412

43 S. Clarke  417.62013

412 L. Kilbarger  617.65414

69 A. Chatfield  517.76115

726 G. Steinke  418.01916

99 T. Ingalls  318.14217

140 J. Moore  618.18818

279 C. Adams  618.38219

675 K. Hussey  418.45720

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Moss  418.9981

577 M. Davalos  419.3132

1 C. Pourcel  419.3353

65 T. Adams  419.4944

66 B. Baggett  619.4965

32 K. Cunningham  619.5346

69 A. Chatfield  419.7327

43 S. Clarke  419.7398

677 J. Hussey  519.8219

92 M. Willard  320.14110

196 T. Wharton  620.16511

412 L. Kilbarger  520.19212

521 K. Gills  520.21013

520 T. Gallo  520.24114

806 J. Lichtle  620.49715

675 K. Hussey  620.57416

279 C. Adams  120.76417

99 T. Ingalls  320.84918

140 J. Moore  320.96819

726 G. Steinke  621.99120
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